Photometric Report: TRF39705-WH - Holo

KUZCO|-
LIGHTINGIO

Filename: TRF39705-WH - Holo
Manufacturer: KUZCO LIGHTING
Luminaire: TRACK LIGHT
Luminaire Cat: Holo - TRF39705 - WH
Lamp: DC LED Module
Lamp Cat: DC LED Module

Ballast Desc: Vin = 100 - 277VAC , Iin = 0.41AMP ; Vout =
48vDC, Iout = 0.75AMP

Ballast Cat: Hueuc - DCV - 36 - 48
Lamp Output: Total luminaire Lumens: 485.9
Max Candela: 937.8 at Horizontal: 90°, Vertical: 1°
Input Wattage: 7.5
Luminous Opening: Rectangle (L: 4.57", W: 10")
Test: 3697--25
Test Date: 29 September 2025
Test Lab: EVERFINE
Photometry : Type C
CIE Class: Direct
Cutoff Class: Cutoff
Nema Type: 4 X 4
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire

0-30 358.7 73.8%
0-40 415.0 85.4%
0-60 466.7 96%
60-90 15.3 3.2%
70-100 4.9 1%
90-120 0.4 0.1%
0-90 482.0 99.2%
90-180 4.0 0.8%
0-180  485.9 100%
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Lumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens % Total
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Illuminance at a Distance
Center Beam fc

413 fc
103 fc
45.8 fc
25.8fc
16.5 fc
11.5fc

M Yert, Spread: 36.3°
M Horiz, Spread: 37.2°

Reported data calculated from manufacturer's data file, based on IES recommended methods.
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